
Cucina-soggiorno

Ingresso

Veranda

Camera

Spogliatoio

Bagno

Bagno

Camera

Camera

D
i
s
i
m

p
.

Rip.lav.

Bagno

Cucina

Salone - Soggiorno

Camera

Camera

Rip.

Disp.

Rip.

B
a

g
n

o

Bagno

Magazzino

Pianta Copertura

Veranda

s.u.mq16,50 s.u.mq12.60

s.u.mq6.00

s.u.mq8.50

s.u.mq27.50

s.u.mq36.00

s
.
u

.
m

q
8

.
0

0

s.u.mq6.00

s.u.mq23.00

s.u.mq46.00

s.u.mq30.50

s.u.mq18.00

s.u.mq5.00

s.u.mq114.00

s.u.mq14.00

s.u.mq5.00

s
.
u

.
m

q
7

.
0

0

9,40

1
4

,
7

0

5,30

4.90

2
,
9

0

2
.
8

0

1.70

2,10

3
.
3

0

8
.
3

0

4,90 4,40

4
.
0

5

6
.
7

5

1,70

3
.
0

0

4,90 3,30

7
.
7

0

4
.
6

0

6,50

5
,
8

0

8,30

4
,
3

0

4
,
7

0

5,90

1
,
6

0

4,60

3
,
6

0

4,70

2
,
9

0
2

,
7

0

2,20

2
,
5

0

1
,
0

0

Pianta Piano Secondo
Pianta Piano Rialzato

Pianta Seminterrato

A

A

Lato Monte

 
L
a
t
o
 
P

a
r
t
i
n
i
c
o

Lato Mare

* *

Aerazione forzata 

1
,
2

0

3,10

2
,
8

0

1
,
2

0

1,20

Rip.

1,50

1
,
6

0

Giunto di dilatazione

2.25

1
,
4

0

1
.
6

0

1,50

1,50

1,25

1
,
4

0

1
,
4

0

1,25

1
,
2

5

1
,
2

5

1,25

1,25

1
,
2

5

1,25

Giunto di dilatazione

A

A

A

A

A

A

2.25


